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In addition to KUNF(AM), CCR-St. George IV, LLC (“CCR-St. George”) also is the

licensee of the following stations.

Call Sign Location Facility ID
KDXU(FM) St. George, UT 60454
KREC(FM) Brian Head, UT 6784
KSNN(FM) St. George, UT 60457
K255AE St. George, UT 6785
K269AF Hurricane, UT 60456
K272AQ St. George, UT 61382
KXBN(FM) Cedar City, UT 61386
KCIN(FM) Cedar City, UT 35392
KXFF(FM) Colorado City, AZ 69623
KSUB(AM) Cedar City, UT 61384
K07PX Rockville, UT 70953
KO09KP Toquerville, UT 70968
K110P Virgin, UT 70952
KDLQ-LP St. George, UT 39490
KDLU-LP St. George, UT 56094
KMBU-LP Enterprise, UT 40802
KVBT-LP Santa Clara, UT 70969
KXBN-FM1 St. George, UT 178302

CCR-St. George also was the winning bidder in Auction 85 for a new UHF digital

television translator construction permit, Facility No. 168554, St. George, UT. CCR St. George
also applied for a digital television translator construction permit for Facility No. 168553,
Toquerville, UT

Cherry Creek Broadcasting, LLC (“CCR”), CCR-St. George’s indirect parent, is the
indirect parent of the licensees of the following broadcast stations:

Call Sign Location Facility ID
KMBR(FM) Butte, MT 63875
KXTL(AM) Butte, MT 63871
KAAR(FM) Butte, MT 63877
K234AT McQueen, MT 145977
KTAN(AM) Sierra Vista, AZ 23446
KZMK(FM) Sierra Vista, AZ 23445
KWCD(FM) Bisbee, AZ 22972
KROP(AM) Brawley, CA 63470
KSIQ(FM) Brawley, CA 63471
KOWL(AM) South Lake Tahoe, CA 55493
KRLT(FM) South Lake Tahoe, CA 55494
KBLJ(AM) La Junta, CO 7047
KTHN(FM) La Junta, CO 7046
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KLMR(AM) Lamar, CO 174
KLMR-FM Lamar, CO 175
KMON-FM Great Falls, MT 62331
KMON(AM) Great Falls, MT 62330
KLFM(FM) Great Falls, MT 56665
KVVR(FM) Dutton, MT 84237
KAAK(FM) Great Falls, MT 63872
KZMT(FM) Helena, MT 50357
KCAP(AM) Helena, MT 50355
KHKR-FM East Helena, MT 49724
KBLL(AM) Helena, MT 27515
KBLL-FM Helena, MT 27517
KHLN(FM) Montana City, MT 170988
KTHC(FM) Sidney, MT 10513
KEYZ(AM) Williston, ND 10511
KYYZ(FM) Williston, ND 10510
KONA(AM) Kennewick, WA 67668
KONA-FM Kennewick, WA 67669
KZHR(FM) Dayton, WA 35125
KGGL(FM) Missoula, MT 63874
K239AP Missoula, MT 142915
KGRZ(AM) Missoula, MT 63879
KZOQ-FM Missoula, MT 32385
KYLT(AM) Missoula, MT 32389
K224AA Missoula, MT 63881
K245AP Missoula, MT 143897
KXDR(FM) Hamilton, MT 76981
KBQQ (FM) Pinesdale, MT 89040
KSTV(AM) Stephenville, TX 9746
KSTV-FM Dublin, TX 15742
KYOX(FM) Comanche, TX 82135
KCOM(AM) Comanche, TX 2866
KKXK(FM) Montrose, CO 73624
KUBC(AM) Montrose, CO 73626
KBNG(FM) Ridgway, CO 89280
K232BW Telluride, CO 73622
K233AH Ouray, CO 78388
K257AS Ridgway, CO 73628
K257AT Nucla & Naturita, CO 73621
K257AU Paonia, CO 73623
K267AB Gunnison, CO 73629
KYSN(FM) East Wenatchee, WA 63883
KAAP(FM) Rock Island, WA 63882
KWWW-FM Quincy, WA 59050
KWWX(FM) Cashmere, WA 5285



KZNW(AM)
KPQ(AM)
KPQ-FM
KWNC(AM)
KYYA-FM

Wenatchee, WA
Wenatchee, WA
Wenatchee, WA
Quincy, WA
Billings, MT
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59049
71715
71524
29647
63880
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CCR also is the indirect parent the permitee of FM booster station KSIQ-FM1, Santee,

CA, Facility No. 178665.

CCR is the indirect parent of CCR-Tri Cities License, LLC, which programs KGSG(FM),
Pasco, WA, Facility No. 78988 and KUJJ(FM), Weston, OR, Facility No. 78697 pursuant to a

local marketing agreement.

CCR is also the controlling member of AAA Licensing LLC, the licensee of FM
broadcast stations WBAZ(FM), Bridgehampton, NY, Facility No. 52061; WBEA(FM),
Southold, NY, Facility No. 52060; WEHM(FM), Manorville, NY, Facility No. 52059; and

WEHN(FM), East Hampton, NY, Facility No. 18218.

Robert 1. Knibb and Jeffrey H. Freed, two members of the ultimate parent of CCR, and
Perry Steiner, the Managing Director of the ultimate parent of CCR, are also members of
Arlington Capital Group II, L.L.C., the indirect parent of the licensee of the following radio

broadcast stations:

Call Sign

WARV-FM
WBBT-FM
WWLB(FM)
WLFV(FM)
WCHA(AM)
WIKZ(FM)
WQCM(FM)
WHAG(AM)
WDLD(FM)
WDJIX(FM)
WGZB-FM
WLRS(FM)
WMIM(FM)
WXMA (FM)
WDHT(FM)
WGTZ(FM)
WING(AM)
WKSW(FM)
WROU-FM

DCO01/2483472.1

Location

Petersburg, VA
Powhatan, VA
Midlothian, VA
Ettrick, VA
Chambersburg, PA
Chambersburg, PA
Greencastle, PA
Halfway, MD
Halfway, MD
Louisville, KY
Lanesville, IN
Shepherdsville, KY
Jeffersontown, KY
Louisville, KY
Urbana, OH

Eaton, OH

Dayton, OH

Enon, OH

West Carrollton, OH

Facility ID

21826
31859
54872
76313
10110
10108
25128
23466
23469
55498
53202
51074
10322
37236
60252
25043
25039
10113
26451



